853
7. Heating and cooling technology
Heating/Universal, Heating and Drying incubators
GENERAL CATALOGUE EDITION 21
E & OE.
Universal drying oven LLG-uniOVEN 42 and LLG-uniOVEN 110
Microprocessor controlled universal drying oven with forced convection including two shelves.
Each shelf of the uniOVEN 42 and uniOVEN 110 has a load capacity of 20 kg, the total load capacity of

Thermo Scientific
Specifications
Type designation: OGH = Natural convection
OMH = Forced air circulation
Temperature range: 10 to 330 °C
Power supply: 230 V/50 Hz
1 2
Type Nom.
capacity
Max.
grids
Included
grids
Internal
dimensions
(W x D x H)
External
dimensions
(W x D x H)
Rated
capacity
PK Cat. No.
L mm mm kW
OGH60
OGH60 SS*
OGH100
OGH100 SS*
OGH180
OGH180 SS*
OMH60
OMH60 SS*
OMH100
OMH100 SS*
OMH180
OMH180 SS*
OMH400
OMH400 SS
OMH750
OMH750 SS
OMH750-3P
61